
 

Philippines Public Holiday -2019 

1 January Tuesday  New Year’s Day  

5  February Tuesday  Chinese New Year 

25 February Monday  EDSA People Power Revolution 

9  April  Tuesday  Day of Valor 

18 April  Thursday  Maundy Thursday 

19 April  Friday   Good Friday 

1 May  Wednesday  Labor Day 

5 June  Wednesday  Eid Al-Fitr * 

12 June  Wednesday  Independence Day 

21 August  Wednesday  Ninoy Aquino Day 

26 August  Monday  National Heroes Day 

1 November Friday   All Saints Day 

24 December Tuesday  Additional Holiday 

25 December Wednesday  Christmas Day 

30 December Monday  Jose Rizal Day 

31 December Tuesday  New Year’s Eve 

Note: * Islamic holiday’s exact dates are subject to moon sightings and may differ from the date given. 
 

 
 



 

  


